
第５９回岩手県高等学校新人バレーボール大会

【女子】

12:30

Ｈ－３ 江刺西体育館　Ｇ・Ｈ
11:30 金ケ崎文化体育館　Ｉ・Ｊ Ｄ－１

水沢商業高等学校　Ｋ・Ｌ 9:30

Ｈ－１ Ｄ－１
9:30 水沢総合体育館　Ａ・Ｂ・Ｃ・Ｄ 9:30

江刺中央体育館　Ｅ・Ｆ

10:30 13:30

Ｄ－３
Ｃ－２ 11:30
10:30

Ｃ－６ 13:30
14:30 Ｄ－２

10:30

Ｈ－２ Ｄ－５

12:30
Ｉ－２
10:30

Ｋ－２
10:30

Ｄ－５

11:30 Ｄ－３
11:30

Ｋ－１
9:30

Ｃ－４

11:00

Ｉ－３
11:30

Ｉ－１
Ｋ－３ 9:30

Ｊ－４
12:30 Ｃ－１ Ｄ－１

9:30 Ｃ－２ 9:30

11:30 9:30

Ｌ－３
Ｊ－１ 11:30
9:30

C－２ Ｄ－４
10:30 12:30

Ｃ－３ Ｌ－１

Ｇ－２
10:30 10:30

Ｃ－５ Ｄ－６
13:30 14:30

Ｇ－３
11:30 11:30

J－５ Ｈ－４
13:30 12:30

Ｇ－１
9:30 9:30

Ｃ－１ Ｄ－２
9:30 10:30

Ｃ－３ Ｇ－４
11:30 12:30

Ｌ－２
C－４ 10:30

２７日 ２８日 ２９日 ２８日

Ｃ－１

J－３

J－２

12:30

２７日

大 船 渡 東

久 慈 東

岩 谷 堂

高 田

44

45

46

47

Ｄ－４

宮 古 水 産

前 沢

軽 米

一 戸

盛 岡 商 業

宮 古 商 業

水 沢 商 業

花 巻 南

平 舘

一 関 修 紅

水 沢

久 慈

42

43

一 関 第 一

花 北 青 雲

釜 石 商 工

千 厩

福 岡

盛 岡 第 三

北 上 翔 南

遠 野

36

37

38

39

40

41

30

31

32

33

34

35

24

25

26

27

28

29

水 沢 第 一 19

盛 岡 農 業 20

盛 岡 市 立 23

花 巻 東 21

釜 石 22

紫 波 総 合 16

盛 岡 第 四 17

種 市 18

盛 岡 第 二 13

盛 岡 第 一 14

西 和 賀 15

岩 手 女 子 10

山 田 11

黒 沢 尻 北 12

伊 保 内 7

宮 古 8

花 巻 北 9

大 船 渡 4

盛 岡 南 5

金 ヶ 崎 6

盛 岡 女 子

一 関 第 二

1

2

水 農 ･ 水 工 3
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